A04-244E-Y21
Mirror and Lens Optical Instrument
Specification:
NO Name Quantity
1 Track
Size: 1000x100x50mm
1
2 Slide Implement
Size: 70×50×20mm
5
3 LED Lamp DC12V 21W 1
4 DC Power Supply
Size: 160x120x95mm
Input: AC110V Output: DC12V/24W
1
5 Convex Lens with Handle 4
6 Concave Lens with Handle 2
7 Convex Mirror with Handle 2
8 Concave Mirror with Handle 2
9 Screen with Handle 1
10 Penumbra Screen with Handle
Size:100×110mm
1
11 Red Filter Paper 1
12 Blue Filter Paper 1
13 Crossed Screen with Handle 1
14 Adjustable Aperture with Handle 1
15 Screen Fixer 1